Receipt #

Office:
2011SPAS95-003

2011SPAS95-005

2011SPAS95-001

2011SPAS95-004

2011SPAS95-002

ID

Candidate

ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 95

103137

105123

105024

105126

105132

105135

DAVID A. DREWES
W5886 Cedar Road
La Crosse, WI 54601

JILL E. BILLINGS
403 13Th Street South
La Crosse, WI 54601

NICK CHARLES
1010 Cass St
La Crosse, WI 54601

CHRISTINE J. CLAIR
128 29Th Street S.
La Crosse, WI 54601

DAVID KRUMP
120 N. 11Th Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

ERIC J. BAHR
1029 Johnson Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Office Subtotal: 6

Wisconsin Government Accountability Board

Candidates Registered by Office

2011 SPECIAL ELECTION ASSEMBLY 95 - 11/08/2011

Party

Republican

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Independent

Declaration of
Candidacy Date

Incumbent:

9/13/2011

9/13/2011

9/12/2011

9/13/2011

9/13/2011

9/13/2011

Ethics Board
Statement Date Date

Vacant

9/15/2011

9/13/2011

9/15/2011

9/16/2011

9/13/2011

Nomination Papers

9/13/2011

9/13/2011

9/12/2011

9/13/2011

9/13/2011

Valid Signatures

218

389

231

291

307

Ballot Status
Primary General

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

DENY
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